- 11/05/25
L 42 songs, 2:50:58 total time, 544.5 MB

Name

Caravan Of Souls

9:10 PM SET:

Morning Water Song
Just One

Drake's Drum

An Introduction

9:20 PM SET:
Montezuma

Better For It

Southern Exposure
Reflections Of Love
9:40 PM SET:

Pacificus

The Blood Of Cu Chulainn
Music is Everywhere Theme
Promise of the Ocean
10:00 PM SET:

That Special Light

Quiet Valleys

Steps Around The Circle
Whispers In The Dark
10:20 PM SET:

For Carmine

Love & Light

Pour/For Martine
Initiation

10:40 PM SET:
Gregorian Chant

In The Garden

Raising Our Vibrational and Consciousne...

Return to Inishmore

11:00 PM SET:
Carrickfergus

This Is Where It Begins
Paradise

11:20 PM SET:

Witnesses: Dreaming A Life
Whippoorwill

Quiet Land Of Erin

Sacred Wood

11:40 PM SET

All The Pretty Little Horses

Time
4:55
3:00
5:47
3:40
4:49
1:18
3:00
5:16
7:41
6:50
6:22
3:00
4:21
4:07
2:16
2:58
3:00
6:12
4:25
6:14
5:27
3:00
4:40
2:51
4:17
4:13
3:00
2:34
4:13
3:38
3:24
3:00
3:40
4:42
4:15
3:00
4:51
3:26
3:35
4:08
3:00
3:04

Album
Guitare Mystique

Incarnation

Closer To Far Away
Natural Elements
Christopher Pritchard

Higher Octave Music Evolution: 1986-19...

Om Sweet Om (Hearts Of Space)
Tribute
Tranquility: A Real Music Sampler

Incantation

A Celtic Romance

In The Hearts of Others
A Word in the Wind

Bridging Textures
Country Airs

Path Of The Heart
In My Time

Positano Songs

The Once and Future Harp
Visuael

Touch The Sky

Sunlit Reverie

In The Garden

Secret Space Program

Celtic Twilight 4: Celtic Planet

Celtic Harp, Vol. lll: Secret Isles
Positano Songs
Paradise

Ancestral Voices

In Beauty, We Return: The Best Of Nakai
Tender Shepherd

Cantilena

Tender Shepherd

Artist
Jim Stubblefield

Little Wolf

Douglas Spotted Eagle
Acoustic Alchemy
Christopher Pritchard

Cusco
Lisbeth Scott
Yanni

Hilary Stagg

Tim Wheater

Mychael Danna & Jeff Danna
Trevor Stewart

2002

Jim Hudak
Rick Wakeman
Max Highstein
Yanni

William Ackerman
Cheryl Ann Fulton
Jacques De Koninck
Max Highstein

Radhika Miller

Seay

Sverre Knut Johansen

Bill Douglas and Richard Stoltzman

Patrick Ball
William Ackerman
Eric Tingstad & Nancy Rumbel

R. Carlos Nakai
R. Carlos Nakai
Kim Robertson
Bill Douglas

Kim Robertson
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